

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19152/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2008 in RSA No. 465/1985 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JARNAIL SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWATI(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file addl. documents annexure
P13-P15 and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.L. Batta,Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Debabena, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamshery, Adv. for
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.
Hearing expedited.
Interim order to continue.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master