

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 6/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5050 OF 2009

JARNAIL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWATI(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 20/07/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.L. Bhatta, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sagar Singhal, Adv.
Mrs. Geeta Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.
Mr. Shubhashis R. Soren, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No stay. Hearing of appeal is expedited.

IA no. 6/2011 is disposed of.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER