

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5050/2009

JARNAIL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWATI(D) TR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Roshan Lal Batta, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Priya Puri, AOR
Mr.Ranjay Dubey, Adv.
Ms.Geeta Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.M.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr.Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR
Mr.Vijendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR